

\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.A. 745/2016

SYED MOHD ZUBAIR HAMIDI @ P K PANDEY..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Vaibhav Sharma, Adv.

versus

C B I

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Bhandari, SPP for State.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

%

07.12.2016

At request of counsel for the petitioner, renotify on 23rd January,
2017.

A.K. PATHAK, J.

DECEMBER 07, 2016

ga